Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:51.89
4:53.61
4:54.09
4:54.66
4:59.62
5:00.03
5:00.99
5:11.65
5:12.19
5:13.42
5:14.02
5:18.93
5:20.08
5:29.31
5:29.77
5:30.83
5:31.93
5:33.50
5:35.23
5:39.49
5:44.87
5:44.93
5:58.54
6:03.01
6:08.67

6:18.42
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Date

11/03/18
13/03/16
12/03/17
17112117
29/10/16
11/09/21
16/10/16
24/10/15
10/05/15
03/09/16
05/12/15
19/12/14
19/09/15
25/10/14
18/01/14
11/05/14
22/03/14
28/04/13
21/07/14
26/10/13
16/11/13
12/05/13
16/03/13
13/07/13
19/01/13
27/10/12

4474

Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Windsor Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Biggleswade Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
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Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Flitwick
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3

4
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4

3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time

5:00.03
4:51.89
4:54.66
4:54.09
4:59.62
5:00.99
5:13.42
4:53.61
5:14.02
5:11.65
5:20.08
5:12.19
5:18.93
5:29.31
5:35.23
5:30.83
5:31.93
5:29.77
5:44.87
5:39.49
6:03.01
5:44.93
5:33.50
5:58.54
6:08.67
6:18.42
6:53.52
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483
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460
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341
338
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258
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333
268
246
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Date

11/09/21
11/03/18
17112117
12/03/17
29/10/16
16/10/16
03/09/16
13/03/16
05/12/15
24/10/15
19/09/15
10/05/15
19/12/14
25/10/14
21/07/14
11/05/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
16/11/13
26/10/13
13/07/13
12/05/13
28/04/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
14/07/12
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Meet

Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships
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Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

4
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 2

3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



